HCN Series
High temperature
Low ESR, Large capacitance
Items Characteristics
Operating Temperature Range (°C) -55 ~+105
Voltage Range (V) 2.5 ~ 35
Capacitance Range (µF) (20°C, 120Hz) 10~1500
Capacitance Tolerance (20°C, 120Hz) ± 20%

20℃, 120Hz
Max ESR 20℃,
100kHz
Rated Ripple Current
105℃, 100kHz
Dissipation Factor
20℃, 120Hz
Leakage Current
20℃, 2min
Size
ΦD×L
P/N
(v) (µF) (mΩ) (mArms) (%) (µA) (mm) -
2.5
0E
390 20 3,200 8 195.0 6.3x10 PCR0ECN391MF10□□
680 10 5,230 12 340.0 8x11.5 PCR0ECN681MB AB□□
820 10 5,230 12 410.0 8X11.5 PCR0ECN821MBAB□□
1,200 8 5,500 12 600.0 10x12.5 PCR0ECN122MCAC□□
1,500 8 5,500 12 750.0 10x12.5 PCR0ECN152MCAC□□
4
0G
270 20 3,200 8 216.0 6.3x10 PCR0GCN271MF10□□
390 20 3,300 8 312.0 6.3X10 PCR0GCN391MF10□□
560 10 5,230 12 448.0 8x11.5 PCR0GCN561MBAB□□
820 8 5.500 12 656.0 10x12.5 PCR0GCN821MCAC□□
1,000 8 5,500 12 800.0 10x12.5 PCR0GCN102MCAC□□
1,200 8 5,500 12 960.0 10X12.5 PCR0GCN122MCAC□□
6.3
0J
220 20 3,200 8 277.2 6.3X10 PCR0JCN221MF10□□
330 20 3,300 8 415.8 6.3x10 PCR0JCN331MF10□□
390 12 4,770 12 491.4 8x11.5 PCR0JCN391MB AB□□
470 12 4,770 12 592.2 8x11.5 PCR0JCN471MBAB□□
680 10 5,500 12 642.6 10x12.5 PCR0JCN681MCAC□□
820 10 5,500 12 774.9 10x12.5 PCR0JCN821MCAC□□
1,000 10 5,500 12 945.0 10x12.5 PCR0JCN102MCAC□□
10
1A
47 25 2,900 8 94.0 6.3X10 PCR1ACN470MF10□□
68 25 2,900 8 136.0 6.3X10 PCR1ACN680MF10□□
100 25 2,900 8 200.0 6.3x10 PCR1ACN101MF10□□
150 25 2,900 8 300.0 6.3x10 PCR1ACNI51MF10□□
220 25 2,900 12 440.0 6.3X10 PCR1ACN221MF10□□
270 14 4,420 12 540.0 8X11.5 PCR1ACN271MBAB□□
330 14 4,420 12 660.0 8x11.5 PCR1ACN331MBAB□□
220 10 5,500 12 330.0 10x12.5 PCR1ACN221MCAC□□
470 10 5,500 12 705.0 10x12.5 PCR1ACN471MCAC□□
560 12 5,300 12 840.0 10x12.5 PCR1ACN561MCAC□□
16
1C
100 24 2,900 8 320.0 6.3x10 PCR1CCN101MF10□□
150 16 4,000 12 480.0 8x8 PCR1CCN151MB08□□
220 16 4,000 12 704.0 8X8 PCR1CCN221MB08□□
100 16 4,360 12 320.0 8X11.5 PCR1CCN101MBAB□□
150 16 4,360 12 480.0 8x11.5 PCR1CCN151MBAB□□
180 16 4,360 12 576.0 8x11.5 PCR1CCN181MBAB□□
220 16 4,360 12 704.0 8x11.5 PCR1CCN221MBAB□□
150 10 5,500 12 360.0 10x12.5 PCR1CCN151MCAC□□
270 14 5,050 12 648.0 10x12.5 PCR1CCN271MCAC□□
330 14 5,050 12 792.0 10x12.5 PCR1CCN331MCAC□□
20
1D
33 48 2,200 6 132.0 6.3x10 PCR1DCN330MF10□□
47 30 2,800 12 188.0 8X8 PCR1DCN470MB08□□
100 24 3,320 12 400.0 8x11.5 PCR1DCN101MBAB□□
100 20 4,320 12 400.0 10x12.5 PCR1DCN101MCAC□□
150 20 4,320 12 600.0 10x12.5 PCR1DCN151MCAC□□
25
1E
10 50 2,000 12 50.0 6.3x8 PCR1ECN100MF08□□
15 48 2,200 6 75.0 6.3x10 PCR1ECN150MF10□□
22 30 2,800 12 110.0 8x8 PCR1ECN220MB08□□
33 24 3,600 12 165.0 8x11.5 PCR1ECN330MBAB□□
47 24 3,320 12 235.0 8x11.5 PCR1ECN470MBAB□□
68 24 3,320 12 340.0 8x11.5 PCR1ECN680MBAB□□
56 20 3,800 12 280.0 10x12.5 PCR1ECN560MCAC□□
100 20 4,320 12 500.0 10x12.5 PCR1ECN101MCAC□□
35
1V
10 50 2,300 12 175.0 8X8 PCR1VCN100MB08□□
18 34 2,830 12 315.0 8X11.5 PCR1VCN180MBAB□□
33 30 3,270 12 577.5 10x12.5 PCR1VCN330MCAC□□
Frequency 120Hz ≤ f < 1kHz 1kHz ≤ f< 10kHz 10kHz ≤ f< 100kHz 100kHz ≤ f < 500kHz
Coefficient 0.05 0.3 0.7 1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components